
My Energy Discount

Get a monthly discount on your 
bill every month with My Energy 
Discount. It’s easy, it’s fast, and 
thanks to new income guidelines, 
you might be surprised that you 
qualify. Apply today!
• Nearly 1 in 3 households qualifies
• Apply online in minutes
• No appointments needed
• No paperwork
• Good for two years

See if you qualify. Scan the code or visit 
myavista.com/myenergydiscountWA, 
or call (800) 227-9187.

Get a monthly 
bill discount. 
Thousands already 
do. Why not you?

Assistance with alternative 
languages available.

https://www.myavista.com/your-account/power-of-compassion/washington-assistance/my-energy-discount?utm_source=flyer&utm_medium=print&utm_campaign=MEDWA-2024


See if you qualify.
Find your county on the chart, then  
check the column with your household 
size. If your income is at or below the 
amount listed, you qualify. 

Even if your income seems a bit  
too high, you might still qualify.

Many working families, older adults,  
and students are receiving a discount on 
their monthly bill. Don’t miss out—see if 
you’re eligible today!

Pend 
Oreille

County Income 
Reporting

1 
Person

2 
Person

3 
Person

4 
Person

5  
Person

6 
 Person

7  
Person

8  
Person*

Adams, Ferry, Grant,  
Klickitat, Lincoln, 
Pend Oreille, Stevens

Monthly 

Yearly

$4,425  

$53,100

$5,058 

$60,700 

$5,692  

$68,300

$6,321 

$75,850 

$6,829  

$81,950

$7,333 

$88,000

$8,108 

$97,300 

$9,025 

$108,300

Asotin Monthly $4,067 $4,650 $5,229 $5,808 $6,275 $7,192 $8,108 $9,025 

Yearly $48,800 $55,800 $62,750 $69,700 $75,300 $86,300 $97,300 $108,300 

Franklin Monthly $4,929 $5,633 $6,338 $7,042 $7,608 $8,171 $8,733 $9,296 

Yearly $59,150 $67,600 $76,050 $84,500 $91,300 $98,050 $104,800 $111,550 

Skamania Monthly $5,796 $6,621 $7,450 $8,275 $8,938 $9,600 $10,263 $10,925 

Yearly $69,550 $79,450 $89,400 $99,300 $107,250 $115,200 $123,150 $131,100 

Spokane Monthly $4,708 $5,379 $6,050 $6,721 $7,263 $7,800 $8,338 $9,025 

Yearly $56,500 $64,550 $72,600 $80,650 $87,150 $93,600 $100,050 $108,300 

Whitman Monthly $4,592 $5,246 $5,900 $6,554 $7,079 $7,604 $8,129 $9,025 

Yearly $55,100 $62,950 $70,800 $78,650 $84,950 $91,250 $97,550 $108,300 

*Please call us at (800) 227-9187 if you have more than 
8 people in your household. Income Criteria: 0% to the
greater of 200% Federal Poverty Level (FPL) or 80% 
Area Median Income (AMI) as of 10/01/2025.

30813-I-0053




