



**Get a monthly
bill discount.**
Thousands already
do. Why not you?

My Energy Discount

Get a monthly discount on your bill every month with **My Energy Discount**. It's easy, it's fast, and thanks to new income guidelines, you might be surprised that you qualify. Apply today!

- Nearly 1 in 3 households qualifies
- Apply online in minutes
- No appointments needed
- No paperwork
- Good for two years

See if you qualify. Scan the code or visit myavista.com/myenergydiscountWA, or call **(800) 227-9187**.



Assistance with alternative
languages available.

AVISTA[®]

See if you qualify.

Find your county on the chart, then check the column with your household size. If your income is at or below the amount listed, you qualify.

Even if your income seems a bit too high, you might still qualify.

Many working families, older adults, and students are receiving a discount on their monthly bill. Don't miss out—see if you're eligible today!

*Please call us at (800) 227-9187 if you have more than 8 people in your household. Income Criteria: 0% to the greater of 200% Federal Poverty Level (FPL) or 80% Area Median Income (AMI) as of 10/01/2025.

County	Income Reporting	1 Person	2 Person	3 Person	4 Person	5 Person	6 Person	7 Person	8 Person*
Adams, Ferry, Grant, Klickitat, Lincoln, Pend Oreille, Stevens	Monthly	\$4,425	\$5,058	\$5,692	\$6,321	\$6,829	\$7,333	\$8,108	\$9,025
	Yearly	\$53,100	\$60,700	\$68,300	\$75,850	\$81,950	\$88,000	\$97,300	\$108,300
Asotin	Monthly	\$4,067	\$4,650	\$5,229	\$5,808	\$6,275	\$7,192	\$8,108	\$9,025
	Yearly	\$48,800	\$55,800	\$62,750	\$69,700	\$75,300	\$86,300	\$97,300	\$108,300
Franklin	Monthly	\$4,929	\$5,633	\$6,338	\$7,042	\$7,608	\$8,171	\$8,733	\$9,296
	Yearly	\$59,150	\$67,600	\$76,050	\$84,500	\$91,300	\$98,050	\$104,800	\$111,550
Skamania	Monthly	\$5,796	\$6,621	\$7,450	\$8,275	\$8,938	\$9,600	\$10,263	\$10,925
	Yearly	\$69,550	\$79,450	\$89,400	\$99,300	\$107,250	\$115,200	\$123,150	\$131,100
Spokane	Monthly	\$4,708	\$5,379	\$6,050	\$6,721	\$7,263	\$7,800	\$8,338	\$9,025
	Yearly	\$56,500	\$64,550	\$72,600	\$80,650	\$87,150	\$93,600	\$100,050	\$108,300
Whitman	Monthly	\$4,592	\$5,246	\$5,900	\$6,554	\$7,079	\$7,604	\$8,129	\$9,025
	Yearly	\$55,100	\$62,950	\$70,800	\$78,650	\$84,950	\$91,250	\$97,550	\$108,300